Academic Collaboration Committee

Membership, 2006-7
ACC has a senior manager as Chair, and a Secretary from the Learning and Quality Unit.  Each School has one representative (and an alternate), and there are representatives from LEAP, OSA, ILS and the SQAOs. 

Membership at present is as follows:


Chair

Margaret Noble 

M.K.Noble@gre.ac.uk

A & C

Peter Dalton

P.M.Dalton@gre.ac.uk 
      


Gillian Daniell

G.M.Daniell@gre.ac.uk
             
Business

Pat Baynes

P.T.Baynes@gre.ac.uk
             


Mike Edmunds

M.D.Edmunds@gre.ac.uk
                CMS

Peter Morris

P.N.Morris@gre.ac.uk
             


Liz Bacon

E.Bacon@gre.ac.uk
             
E & T

Robert Young

R.M.Young@gre.ac.uk
             


Edwin Webb

E.Webb@gre.ac.uk
             


            






Eng

Alisdair Grant

A.Grant@gre.ac.uk



David Armour-Chelu
d.i.armour-chelu@gre.ac.uk
             
HSC

Mamood Gousy

M.H.Gousy@gre.ac.uk
             


Veronica Habgood

V.A.Habgood@gre.ac.uk
             
Humanities
Pippa Guard

P.Guard@gre.ac.uk
             


Alev Adil

A.Adil@gre.ac.uk

Pharmacy
No representative at present

Science

Richard Blackburn

R.O.Blackburn@gre.ac.uk
             


Mike Thomas 

M.J.K.Thomas@gre.ac.uk

LEAP Director
Bethan O’Neil

B.ONeil@gre.ac.uk

EPU (LEAP)
Keith Cowlard

K.A.Cowlard@gre.ac.uk 
             


Geoff Hallam

G.M.Hallam@gre.ac.uk
             


Moira Street

M.A.Street@gre.ac.uk
             
LQU (LEAP)
Wendy Cealey arrison         W.P.A.CealeyHarrison@gre.ac.uk
    


Chris Harper

C.J.Harper@gre.ac.uk
             
SQAO

Debbie Sheppard

D.J.Sheppard@gre.ac.uk

ILS

Tim Cullen

T.Cullen@gre.ac.uk

OSA

Chris Rose

C.H.Rose@gre.ac.uk

Secretary:  
Alma Craft

almacraft@hotmail.ac.uk
